
APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 1

26/1/2018 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007 00:35.82.1 GIRLS 11TEYIKISCAN ADA BERIL

2006162100 00:38.02.2 GIRLS 12KODRAMPAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA

2007169668 00:38.65.3 GIRLS 11KODRAMALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA

2006163010 00:40.14.4 GIRLS 12KODRAMKONSTADINIDOU HARIKLEIA

2006168522 00:40.58.5 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORETZIABAZI DIMITRA

2007165839 00:44.74.6 GIRLS 11NIREAS OREKARAMANIDOU DIMITRA

2007174352 00:47.35.7 GIRLS 11KODRAMASIMAKI  MARIA

2006174030 00:48.38.8 GIRLS 12OTHAKKASIMIDOU RAFAILIA

2007174327 00:48.66.9 GIRLS 11KODRAMSOUSKA KONSTADINA

2007169765 00:50.20.10 GIRLS 11OTHAKLIMNIOUDI MARIA

2007 00:52.39.11 GIRLS 11TEYIKALTIPARMAK MELIS

2007 00:53.58.12 GIRLS 11TEYIKOCAKBASI CEYSU

2007170707 00:54.70.13 GIRLS 11KOXANTHHATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA

2007167552.14 GIRLS 11OTHAKALLA DENADA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 2

26/1/2018 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006164133 00:37.04.1 BOYS 12KODRAMHRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL

2006164124 00:37.27.2 BOYS 12KODRAMKAZAKIS LEODIOS

2006165832 00:37.31.3 BOYS 12NIREAS ORETONIDIS GEORGIOS

2007169738 00:40.19.4 BOYS 11KODRAMNIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS

2007169659 00:40.81.5 BOYS 11NOKAVALADESHOS KONSTADINOS

2006169663 00:41.30.6 BOYS 12KODRAMNIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS

2007 00:41.40.7 BOYS 11DSI SPORGURE DORUK

2007166044 00:44.08.8 BOYS 11OTHAKIOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS

2006 00:44.44.9 BOYS 12DSI SPORERKENCILER EFE

2007171445 00:49.85.10 BOYS 11NOKAVALPAYLIDIS ARISTEIDIS

2007167373 00:53.67.11 BOYS 11KOXANTHKARAGIANNIDIS MAXIMOS VERG

2007176553 01:05.78.12 BOYS 11OTHAKBAKALOGLOU  PANAGIOTIS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 2 of 26

25.01.2018  14:23



APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 3

26/1/2018 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007 00:31.61.1 GIRLS 11TEYIKDONMEZ PINAR

2006162091 00:32.52.2 GIRLS 12KODRAMPAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA

2006164127 00:33.47.3 GIRLS 12KODRAMTHEODOROU HRISTINA

2006163007 00:33.92.4 GIRLS 12KODRAMARMEN MARIA

2006166623 00:34.12.5 GIRLS 12OTHAKALI OGLOU DALIA

2006168522 00:35.10.6 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORETZIABAZI DIMITRA

2006165981 00:35.13.7 GIRLS 12NOKAVALVAFEIADOU DAFNI

2006168258 00:36.66.8 GIRLS 12NOKAVALKOUTROPOULOU ELENI

2006164486 00:37.37.9 GIRLS 12KODRAMHRYSOMALIDOU KYRIAKI

2007162754 00:37.77.10 GIRLS 11NOKAVALMAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA

2006164473 00:39.19.11 GIRLS 12KOXANTHHRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI

2006169116 00:39.45.12 GIRLS 12OTHAKMOYSIADOU EYGENIA

2007175064 00:42.31.13 GIRLS 11OTHAKTOMOU HRISTINA-EYTYHIA

2007174352 00:42.93.14 GIRLS 11KODRAMASIMAKI  MARIA

2007 00:44.09.15 GIRLS 11TEYIKOCAKBASI CEYSU

2007169765 00:44.24.16 GIRLS 11OTHAKLIMNIOUDI MARIA

2007174344 00:44.99.17 GIRLS 11KODRAMDELIGIANNIDOU AIKATERINI

2006 00:45.00.18 GIRLS 12DSI SPORAKIN PELIN

2009179591 00:45.15.19 GIRLS9OTHAKROMANIDOU MARIA

2007 00:45.18.20 GIRLS 11TEYIKALTIPARMAK MELIS

2007169903 00:46.52.21 GIRLS 11KODRAMKOSKERIDOU HARALABIA

2007169667.22 GIRLS 11KODRAMSAMLIDOU VENETIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 4

26/1/2018 PM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006164134 00:30.34.1 BOYS 12KODRAMMENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS

2006164374 00:33.07.2 BOYS 12PANSERMEGAS NIKOLAOS

2006165203 00:34.10.3 BOYS 12KODRAMETOGLOU HARALABOS

2007164495 00:34.99.4 BOYS 11NOKAVALDOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS

2007169650 00:35.25.5 BOYS 11KODRAMSIAMIDIS IRAKLIS

2007162093 00:35.48.6 BOYS 11KODRAMPAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS

2006166307 00:36.62.7 BOYS 12OTHAKDIMITRAKAKIS FOTIOS

2007167372 00:36.85.8 BOYS 11KOXANTHMOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N

2007165792 00:37.26.9 BOYS 11KODRAMAFEDOULIDIS HRISTODOULOS

2006174340 00:37.91.10 BOYS 12KODRAMHARISKOS ANDREAS

2006169740 00:38.90.11 BOYS 12OTHAKTASOPOULOS - DIMOU IOANNIS

2007169764 00:38.97.12 BOYS 11OTHAKORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS

2007167373 00:39.93.13 BOYS 11KOXANTHKARAGIANNIDIS MAXIMOS VERG

2007166043 00:40.19.14 BOYS 11OTHAKKALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNI

2007169648 00:40.48.15 BOYS 11KODRAMKAPELLAKIS ELEYTHERIOS

2006169664 00:41.39.16 BOYS 12KODRAMMEGALOS NIKOLAOS

2006175085 00:41.45.17 BOYS 12NOKAVALANDREADAKIS IOANNIS

2006174984 00:41.86.18 BOYS 12KOXANTHGKANAS ARISTOTELIS

2007169657 00:41.94.19 BOYS 11KODRAMKEHAGIAS HRISTOS

2006 00:42.52.20 BOYS 12TEYIKILHAN BAHTIYAR

2007176553 00:50.28.21 BOYS 11OTHAKBAKALOGLOU  PANAGIOTIS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 1

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006162436 01:26.08.1 BOYS 12KODRAMBANIOTIS GEORGIOS

2006164134 01:27.64.2 BOYS 12KODRAMMENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS

2006164791 01:27.75.3 BOYS 12NIREAS OREATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS

2006 01:30.00.4 BOYS 12BEYLIKDUZUDUMAN CEM TUNA

2007169752 01:30.01.5 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEDIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS

2006172635 01:35.21.6 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALESELLOS ARISTOTELIS

2007174614 01:38.88.7 BOYS 11KODRAMPAPPOS  ATHANASIOS

2007169808 01:39.58.8 BOYS 11NIREAS OREGEORGIADIS EMMANOUIL

2006165861 01:41.35.9 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS

2007169650 01:43.44.10 BOYS 11KODRAMSIAMIDIS IRAKLIS

2007165792 01:44.40.11 BOYS 11KODRAMAFEDOULIDIS HRISTODOULOS

2006169740 01:53.18.12 BOYS 12OTHAKTASOPOULOS - DIMOU IOANNIS

2006174340.13 BOYS 12KODRAMHARISKOS ANDREAS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 2

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007 01:27.00.1 GIRLS 11TEYIKCANKI CANSU

2006162090 01:30.70.2 GIRLS 12KODRAMMAYROGIANNI ELISAVET

2006165872 01:34.41.3 GIRLS 12O.F.TH.ALETSARTSARA HRISTINA

2006164798 01:34.81.4 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORESIVVA EYFROSYNI DANAI

2006164799 01:35.41.5 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORESIVVA HRISTINA IOANNA

2007177117 01:39.92.6 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEPEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA

2007169667 01:45.71.7 GIRLS 11KODRAMSAMLIDOU VENETIA

2006166696 01:54.49.8 GIRLS 12OTHAKORNITHOPOULOU ANNA

2007172936 01:54.84.9 GIRLS 11DRAMA 1986NEOKOSMIDOU STAMATIA

2006175094 01:55.13.10 GIRLS 12NOKAVALSTAMOULI ELENI

2006177020 02:00.58.11 GIRLS 12OTHAKTSOBANOGLOU KYRIAKI

2007169903 02:01.60.12 GIRLS 11KODRAMKOSKERIDOU HARALABIA

2007170707 02:08.79.13 GIRLS 11KOXANTHHATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 3

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006165201 01:18.50.1 BOYS 12KODRAMMADEMLIS KONSTADINOS

2006162753 01:18.90.2 BOYS 12NOKAVALHATZIS GEORGIOS

2007165864 01:21.56.3 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEPEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS

2007169652 01:24.14.4 BOYS 11KODRAMKOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS

2007 01:25.15.5 BOYS 11DSI SPORKOYUNCU DENIZ

2007165939 01:28.19.6 BOYS 11OTHAKLAZARIS ATHANASIOS

2006165858 01:28.82.7 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEPAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS

2007176935 01:35.12.8 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEMAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 7 of 26

25.01.2018  14:23



APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 4

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006 01:08.60.1 GIRLS 12TEYIKDEMIRAN NILSU

2007 01:14.99.2 GIRLS 11TEYIKDONMEZ NEHIR

2006164793 01:25.22.3 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORETZINI RAFAILIA

2006162091 01:27.04.4 GIRLS 12KODRAMPAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA

2007169726 01:31.03.5 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEXENITOPOULOU DANAI

2006166623.6 GIRLS 12OTHAKALI OGLOU DALIA

2007167552.7 GIRLS 11OTHAKALLA DENADA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 5

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006162245 02:20.40.1 BOYS 12OTHAKSKARIS IOANNIS

2006 02:31.88.2 BOYS 12TEYIKARSLAN AYKUT

2006 02:35.30.3 BOYS 12DSI SPORCAPA BARKIN

2006164374 02:36.45.4 BOYS 12PANSERMEGAS NIKOLAOS

2007 02:38.32.5 BOYS 11DSI SPORGURE DORUK

2006 02:40.40.6 BOYS 12DSI SPORERKENCILER EFE

2006164485 02:43.94.7 BOYS 12KODRAMMYLONAS DIMITRIOS

2007164495 02:45.11.8 BOYS 11NOKAVALDOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS

2006169663 02:47.63.9 BOYS 12KODRAMNIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS

2006175085 03:11.34.10 BOYS 12NOKAVALANDREADAKIS IOANNIS

2007166043 03:11.46.11 BOYS 11OTHAKKALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNI

2007171445 03:19.49.12 BOYS 11NOKAVALPAYLIDIS ARISTEIDIS

2007169657.13 BOYS 11KODRAMKEHAGIAS HRISTOS

2006169664.14 BOYS 12KODRAMMEGALOS NIKOLAOS

2007169764.15 BOYS 11OTHAKORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 6

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006162100 02:33.59.1 GIRLS 12KODRAMPAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA

2007165857 02:42.93.2 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEPALAKIDOU SOFIA

2006169175 02:44.28.3 GIRLS 12PANSERPAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA

2006163007 02:48.27.4 GIRLS 12KODRAMARMEN MARIA

2006174030 03:05.87.5 GIRLS 12OTHAKKASIMIDOU RAFAILIA

2006164486 03:13.98.6 GIRLS 12KODRAMHRYSOMALIDOU KYRIAKI

2006165981 03:14.58.7 GIRLS 12NOKAVALVAFEIADOU DAFNI

2007169668.8 GIRLS 11KODRAMALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA

2007174327.9 GIRLS 11KODRAMSOUSKA KONSTADINA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 7

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006165786 02:46.99.1 BOYS 12KODRAMTASKOS DIMITRIOS

2006162436 02:49.54.2 BOYS 12KODRAMBANIOTIS GEORGIOS

2007 02:50.50.3 BOYS 11DSI SPORKOYUNCU DENIZ

2006 02:50.82.4 BOYS 12TEYIKARSLAN AYKUT

2006 02:55.00.5 BOYS 12BEYLIKDUZUDUMAN CEM TUNA

2007165864 02:56.57.6 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEPEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS

2006165203 03:03.80.7 BOYS 12KODRAMETOGLOU HARALABOS

2006165858 03:04.88.8 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEPAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS

2006164470 03:11.99.9 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEDARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS

2006165861 03:12.02.10 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS

2007169659 03:14.71.11 BOYS 11NOKAVALADESHOS KONSTADINOS

2006165979 03:16.43.12 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEASTERIADIS ADONIOS

2007167372 03:27.77.13 BOYS 11KOXANTHMOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N

2006171150 03:35.94.14 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS

2007169651 03:43.14.15 BOYS 11NOKAVALVARONAS NIKOLAOS

2006172635.16 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALESELLOS ARISTOTELIS

2007176935.17 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEMAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN - GENERAL  

(50m) # 8

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007 02:47.73.1 GIRLS 11TEYIKDONMEZ NEHIR

2006164127 02:56.86.2 GIRLS 12KODRAMTHEODOROU HRISTINA

2006164793 03:11.06.3 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORETZINI RAFAILIA

2006164474.4 GIRLS 12O.F.TH.ALEDRAMALIDOU STAYROULA

2007169849.5 GIRLS 11OTHAKMARKOPOULOU ELISAVET

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 9

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006162245 02:35.82.1 BOYS 12OTHAKSKARIS IOANNIS

2006164133 02:46.09.2 BOYS 12KODRAMHRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL

2006165870 02:50.18.3 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALESAIRIS RAFAIL

2006164124 02:50.66.4 BOYS 12KODRAMKAZAKIS LEODIOS

2006165832 02:53.13.5 BOYS 12NIREAS ORETONIDIS GEORGIOS

2006171150 02:59.45.6 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS

2006165979 03:03.20.7 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEASTERIADIS ADONIOS

2007165856.8 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEPADELIDIS KONSTADINOS

2007169738.9 BOYS 11KODRAMNIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS

2007162093.10 BOYS 11KODRAMPAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS

2006175085.11 BOYS 12NOKAVALANDREADAKIS IOANNIS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 10

27/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007 02:47.89.1 GIRLS 11TEYIKDONMEZ PINAR

2006168522 03:01.36.2 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORETZIABAZI DIMITRA

2006164474 03:01.72.3 GIRLS 12O.F.TH.ALEDRAMALIDOU STAYROULA

2006163010 03:07.78.4 GIRLS 12KODRAMKONSTADINIDOU HARIKLEIA

2007169726 03:11.43.5 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEXENITOPOULOU DANAI

2006166623 03:13.89.6 GIRLS 12OTHAKALI OGLOU DALIA

2007165867 03:15.88.7 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEAGORAKI KYRIAKI

2007169849 03:24.31.8 GIRLS 11OTHAKMARKOPOULOU ELISAVET

2007169665.9 GIRLS 11KODRAMORFANIDOU PARASKEYI

2007165839.10 GIRLS 11NIREAS OREKARAMANIDOU DIMITRA

2007175089.11 GIRLS 11NOKAVALKOUTRA MARIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 1

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007 01:07.90.1 GIRLS 11TEYIKISCAN ADA BERIL

2006162091 01:10.81.2 GIRLS 12KODRAMPAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA

2006169175 01:13.32.3 GIRLS 12PANSERPAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA

2006163007 01:16.40.4 GIRLS 12KODRAMARMEN MARIA

2006168258 01:24.71.5 GIRLS 12NOKAVALKOUTROPOULOU ELENI

2007175089 01:25.29.6 GIRLS 11NOKAVALKOUTRA MARIA

2007167552 01:26.20.7 GIRLS 11OTHAKALLA DENADA

2006164486 01:27.27.8 GIRLS 12KODRAMHRYSOMALIDOU KYRIAKI

2006174030 01:27.80.9 GIRLS 12OTHAKKASIMIDOU RAFAILIA

2007162754 01:28.44.10 GIRLS 11NOKAVALMAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA

2006166696 01:31.47.11 GIRLS 12OTHAKORNITHOPOULOU ANNA

2006169116 01:32.59.12 GIRLS 12OTHAKMOYSIADOU EYGENIA

2007174344 01:34.50.13 GIRLS 11KODRAMDELIGIANNIDOU AIKATERINI

2007174327 01:36.97.14 GIRLS 11KODRAMSOUSKA KONSTADINA

2006175094 01:38.14.15 GIRLS 12NOKAVALSTAMOULI ELENI

2007174352 01:41.69.16 GIRLS 11KODRAMASIMAKI  MARIA

2006 01:45.00.17 GIRLS 12DSI SPORAKIN PELIN

2006178014 01:48.24.18 GIRLS 12OTHAKKONSTADINIDOU GEORGIA

2007169667.19 GIRLS 11KODRAMSAMLIDOU VENETIA

2007179946.20 GIRLS 11DRAMA 1986MITROU HRYSOULA

2007175064.21 GIRLS 11OTHAKTOMOU HRISTINA-EYTYHIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 2

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006164134 01:10.35.1 BOYS 12KODRAMMENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS

2006165786 01:10.56.2 BOYS 12KODRAMTASKOS DIMITRIOS

2006165201 01:12.92.3 BOYS 12KODRAMMADEMLIS KONSTADINOS

2006 01:14.14.4 BOYS 12DSI SPORCAPA BARKIN

2006165870 01:15.30.5 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALESAIRIS RAFAIL

2006 01:16.16.6 BOYS 12DSI SPORERKENCILER EFE

2006164485 01:16.65.7 BOYS 12KODRAMMYLONAS DIMITRIOS

2007169659 01:18.45.8 BOYS 11NOKAVALADESHOS KONSTADINOS

2006169663 01:18.94.9 BOYS 12KODRAMNIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS

2007169650 01:23.54.10 BOYS 11KODRAMSIAMIDIS IRAKLIS

2006166307 01:25.44.11 BOYS 12OTHAKDIMITRAKAKIS FOTIOS

2007169651 01:29.44.12 BOYS 11NOKAVALVARONAS NIKOLAOS

2006169740 01:30.60.13 BOYS 12OTHAKTASOPOULOS - DIMOU IOANNIS

2006174340 01:32.23.14 BOYS 12KODRAMHARISKOS ANDREAS

2007171445 01:34.08.15 BOYS 11NOKAVALPAYLIDIS ARISTEIDIS

2007169648 01:36.43.16 BOYS 11KODRAMKAPELLAKIS ELEYTHERIOS

2006169664 01:37.10.17 BOYS 12KODRAMMEGALOS NIKOLAOS

2007167373.18 BOYS 11KOXANTHKARAGIANNIDIS MAXIMOS VERG

2006174984.19 BOYS 12KOXANTHGKANAS ARISTOTELIS

2006162757.20 BOYS 12NOKAVALERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 3

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007 00:39.98.1 GIRLS 11TEYIKCANKI CANSU

2006162090 00:42.45.2 GIRLS 12KODRAMMAYROGIANNI ELISAVET

2006165872 00:42.77.3 GIRLS 12O.F.TH.ALETSARTSARA HRISTINA

2006164799 00:43.30.4 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORESIVVA HRISTINA IOANNA

2006164798 00:45.73.5 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORESIVVA EYFROSYNI DANAI

2007177117 00:47.31.6 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEPEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA

2007165867 00:47.77.7 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEAGORAKI KYRIAKI

2007 00:52.82.8 GIRLS 11TEYIKALTIPARMAK MELIS

2007172936 00:53.25.9 GIRLS 11DRAMA 1986NEOKOSMIDOU STAMATIA

2007170707 00:55.82.10 GIRLS 11KOXANTHHATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA

2006177020 00:56.65.11 GIRLS 12OTHAKTSOBANOGLOU KYRIAKI

2007 00:58.71.12 GIRLS 11TEYIKOCAKBASI CEYSU

2006175094.13 GIRLS 12NOKAVALSTAMOULI ELENI

2007179946.14 GIRLS 11DRAMA 1986MITROU HRYSOULA

2006178014.15 GIRLS 12OTHAKKONSTADINIDOU GEORGIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 4

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006164791 00:39.15.1 BOYS 12NIREAS OREATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS

2007169752 00:42.21.2 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEDIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS

2006172635 00:43.48.3 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALESELLOS ARISTOTELIS

2007174614 00:45.04.4 BOYS 11KODRAMPAPPOS  ATHANASIOS

2007169808 00:49.20.5 BOYS 11NIREAS OREGEORGIADIS EMMANOUIL

2006 00:49.22.6 BOYS 12TEYIKILHAN BAHTIYAR

2007169651 00:49.85.7 BOYS 11NOKAVALVARONAS NIKOLAOS

2006166307.8 BOYS 12OTHAKDIMITRAKAKIS FOTIOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 5

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006 01:13.89.1 GIRLS 12TEYIKDEMIRAN NILSU

2007 01:19.24.2 GIRLS 11TEYIKDONMEZ PINAR

2006164474 01:21.54.3 GIRLS 12O.F.TH.ALEDRAMALIDOU STAYROULA

2006163010 01:27.39.4 GIRLS 12KODRAMKONSTADINIDOU HARIKLEIA

2007175089 01:30.54.5 GIRLS 11NOKAVALKOUTRA MARIA

2006164473 01:35.66.6 GIRLS 12KOXANTHHRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI

2007169849 01:35.90.7 GIRLS 11OTHAKMARKOPOULOU ELISAVET

2007165867 01:36.86.8 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEAGORAKI KYRIAKI

2007165839 01:38.24.9 GIRLS 11NIREAS OREKARAMANIDOU DIMITRA

2007169665 01:38.46.10 GIRLS 11KODRAMORFANIDOU PARASKEYI

2006 02:12.00.11 GIRLS 12DSI SPORAKIN PELIN

2006165981.12 GIRLS 12NOKAVALVAFEIADOU DAFNI

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 6

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006165870 01:20.59.1 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALESAIRIS RAFAIL

2006164124 01:20.70.2 BOYS 12KODRAMKAZAKIS LEODIOS

2007165856 01:20.84.3 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEPADELIDIS KONSTADINOS

2006165832 01:22.96.4 BOYS 12NIREAS ORETONIDIS GEORGIOS

2006171150 01:25.31.5 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS

2006165979 01:25.86.6 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEASTERIADIS ADONIOS

2007169652 01:26.75.7 BOYS 11KODRAMKOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS

2007169738 01:27.48.8 BOYS 11KODRAMNIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS

2007164495 01:32.52.9 BOYS 11NOKAVALDOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS

2006162757 01:36.44.10 BOYS 12NOKAVALERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS

2007169657 01:45.67.11 BOYS 11KODRAMKEHAGIAS HRISTOS

2007169648.12 BOYS 11KODRAMKAPELLAKIS ELEYTHERIOS

2007166044.13 BOYS 11OTHAKIOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 7

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006162100 05:23.85.1 GIRLS 12KODRAMPAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA

2006164127 05:31.48.2 GIRLS 12KODRAMTHEODOROU HRISTINA

2006169175 05:44.22.3 GIRLS 12PANSERPAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA

2007169668 05:53.36.4 GIRLS 11KODRAMALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA

2007169726 05:59.20.5 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEXENITOPOULOU DANAI

2007 06:08.46.6 GIRLS 11TEYIKISCAN ADA BERIL

2007165857.7 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEPALAKIDOU SOFIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

400m FREESTYLE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 8

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006162245 04:51.55.1 BOYS 12OTHAKSKARIS IOANNIS

2006 05:18.39.2 BOYS 12TEYIKARSLAN AYKUT

2007165864 05:21.10.3 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEPEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS

2006164133 05:25.00.4 BOYS 12KODRAMHRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL

2007 05:25.15.5 BOYS 11DSI SPORGURE DORUK

2006164374 05:36.72.6 BOYS 12PANSERMEGAS NIKOLAOS

2007162093 05:39.29.7 BOYS 11KODRAMPAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS

2006164485 05:44.12.8 BOYS 12KODRAMMYLONAS DIMITRIOS

2006164470 05:51.20.9 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEDARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS

2007165939.10 BOYS 11OTHAKLAZARIS ATHANASIOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 9

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2007 03:06.09.1 GIRLS 11TEYIKCANKI CANSU

2006162090 03:16.56.2 GIRLS 12KODRAMMAYROGIANNI ELISAVET

2006165872 03:17.92.3 GIRLS 12O.F.TH.ALETSARTSARA HRISTINA

2006164799 03:19.55.4 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORESIVVA HRISTINA IOANNA

2006164798 03:26.27.5 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORESIVVA EYFROSYNI DANAI

2007177117 03:31.38.6 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEPEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA

2007172936 04:13.06.7 GIRLS 11DRAMA 1986NEOKOSMIDOU STAMATIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 10

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006162436 03:03.36.1 BOYS 12KODRAMBANIOTIS GEORGIOS

2006 03:09.00.2 BOYS 12BEYLIKDUZUDUMAN CEM TUNA

2006162753 03:09.40.3 BOYS 12NOKAVALHATZIS GEORGIOS

2007169752 03:13.19.4 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEDIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS

2006164791 03:14.03.5 BOYS 12NIREAS OREATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS

2006165203 03:19.18.6 BOYS 12KODRAMETOGLOU HARALABOS

2007169808 03:29.71.7 BOYS 11NIREAS OREGEORGIADIS EMMANOUIL

2006165861 03:32.90.8 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS

2007174614 03:33.91.9 BOYS 11KODRAMPAPPOS  ATHANASIOS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR

KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 11

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006 00:30.09.1 GIRLS 12TEYIKDEMIRAN NILSU

2007 00:33.24.2 GIRLS 11TEYIKDONMEZ NEHIR

2006164793 00:36.01.3 GIRLS 12NIREAS ORETZINI RAFAILIA

2007165857 00:38.89.4 GIRLS 11O.F.TH.ALEPALAKIDOU SOFIA

2007169903 00:46.41.5 GIRLS 11KODRAMKOSKERIDOU HARALABIA

2007174344 00:47.98.6 GIRLS 11KODRAMDELIGIANNIDOU AIKATERINI

2006166696 00:59.05.7 GIRLS 12OTHAKORNITHOPOULOU ANNA

2007169665.8 GIRLS 11KODRAMORFANIDOU PARASKEYI

2007162754.9 GIRLS 11NOKAVALMAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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APOSTOLOS PAVLOS 2018 JUNIOR
KAVALA

26 - 28/01/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

# 12

28/1/2018 AM

Part.No. CategoryTeamB.D.FullName

2006165786 00:34.39.1 BOYS 12KODRAMTASKOS DIMITRIOS

2006162753 00:34.44.2 BOYS 12NOKAVALHATZIS GEORGIOS

2006165201 00:34.86.3 BOYS 12KODRAMMADEMLIS KONSTADINOS

2007 00:35.12.4 BOYS 11DSI SPORKOYUNCU DENIZ

2006165858 00:35.24.5 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEPAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS

2007165856 00:35.70.6 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEPADELIDIS KONSTADINOS

2007169652 00:37.78.7 BOYS 11KODRAMKOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS

2006 00:38.38.8 BOYS 12DSI SPORCAPA BARKIN

2007165792 00:38.39.9 BOYS 11KODRAMAFEDOULIDIS HRISTODOULOS

2007176935 00:38.75.10 BOYS 11O.F.TH.ALEMAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS

2007165939 00:39.04.11 BOYS 11OTHAKLAZARIS ATHANASIOS

2006164470 00:40.12.12 BOYS 12O.F.TH.ALEDARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS

2007167372 00:41.38.13 BOYS 11KOXANTHMOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N

2006 00:47.57.14 BOYS 12TEYIKILHAN BAHTIYAR

2006162757 00:48.28.15 BOYS 12NOKAVALERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS

2007166043 00:50.54.16 BOYS 11OTHAKKALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNI

2007166044.17 BOYS 11OTHAKIOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS

2007169764.18 BOYS 11OTHAKORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS
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